
 

 

 School Year Dates 2026 – 2027 
 

School Begins:    Tuesday, September 8 – Sunday, September 13  New Boarder Orientation 
    Thursday, September 10     Orientation Day – all students  
    Monday, September 14     Classes begin   
 
Thanksgiving Weekend:  Thursday, October 8 at 3:50 p.m.    Classes end 
    Monday, October 12 at 9:00 p.m.    Boarders return to boarding 
    Tuesday, October 13     Classes begin 
 
November Long Weekend:  Thursday, November 12 at 3:50 p.m.    Classes end 
    Monday, November 16 at 9:00 p.m.       Boarders return to boarding 
Tuesday, November  Tuesday, November 17     Classes begin 
 
Final Day of classes:   Wednesday, December 16 at 3:50 p.m.   Classes end       
Winter Holiday:    Thursday, December 17 – Monday, January 4   All students 
 

 
School Resumes:   Monday, January 4 at 9:00 p.m.    Boarders return to boarding 
    Tuesday, January 5                    Classes begin 
 
February Long Weekend:   Thursday, February 11 at 3:50 p.m.        Classes end 
    Monday, February 15 at 9:00 p.m.        Boarders return to boarding 
    Tuesday, February 16     Classes begin 
 
Final Day of classes:   Friday, March 5 at 3:50 p.m.    Classes end     
March Break   Saturday, March 6 - Sunday, March 21   All students 
 

 
School Resumes:    Monday, March 22 at 9:00 p.m.              Boarders return to boarding 
    Tuesday, March 23               Classes begin 
 
Spring Weekend:    Thursday, March 25 at 3:50 p.m.     Classes end 
    Monday, March 29 at 9:00 p.m.     Boarders return to boarding 
    Tuesday, March 30     Classes begin 
 
May Long Weekend  Thursday, May 20 at 3:50 p.m.    Classes end 
    Monday, May 24 at 9:00 p.m.    Boarders return to boarding 
    Tuesday, May 25           Classes begin 
 
Final Evaluation Period:   Tuesday, May 25 to Saturday, June 12   All students 
(Summatives & Exams) 
 
Graduation Ceremony:   Wednesday, June 16     S2 Students 

 
S2 Boarder Final Move-out Day: Wednesday, June 16     S2 Boarders 
 
Immersives:    Thursday, June 17 – Tuesday, June 22   M1 – S1 Students 
 
 

Teacher Professional Development Days: September 2-3, September 8-11, December 17, January 4, March 22, June 23-25 


